235Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
E55826
SP
M
 S
er
ie
s

temperature switch.
RB-11/PF113A RB-11/PF113A
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
	 NUMBER
	 SPM-120-ACA	 SPDT, 10A @ 250V AC
		  Latching Temp Switch
	 SPM-120-ADA	 DPDT, 10A @ 250V AC
		  Latching Temp Switch
Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
SE
AL
 F
AI
LU
RE
/O
VE
R-
TE
M
PE
RA
TU
RE
 M
ON
IT
OR
S
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ATC Diversified Electronics:
  SPM-120-ABA-100K  SPM-120-AAA-10K  SPM-120-AAA-470  SPM-24-AEA  SPM-120-ABA-25K  SPM-24-AEA-100K
  SPM-120-AEE  SPM-120-AEA-100K  SPM-24-AEAS-100K  SPM-24-AEA (25K)  SPM-120-ADA  SPM-24-AEAS-25K
SPM-120-ACA  SPM-120-AEA (25K)  SPM-120-AEAS-100K  SPM-120-AEAS-25K  SPM-120-AAA-100K